Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

5,18
5,54

55
6,14

6,13
6,13
6,17

6,2

6,2
6,39
6,31
6,37
6,37

6,36
6,41
6,29

6,24
6,23
6,28
6,3
6,25
6,25
6,24
6,22
6,33
2,0654
2,7113
2,6819
2,1513
2,1272
4,4919

6,28
6,64

6,6
7,24

7,23
7,23
7,27

73

7,3
7,49
7,41
7,47
7,47

7,46
7,51
7,39

7,34
7,33
7,38
7,4
7,35
7,35
7,34
7,32
7,43
3,3376
3,881
4,221
3,6942
3,659
5,9625

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,1277
98,4596
99,0387
99,7605
101,05
94,6042
94,0364
91,9783
98,0787
84,0526
85,9214
83,7878
82,3358
84,9243
99,7
101,9512
90,8967
76,3183
97,7
79,5952
79,2319
88,5333
86,9236
69,043
66,7764
67,2707
64,7583
69,9356
102,4099
104,4046
104,7756
96,1772
98,0987
139,5381

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0397
98,0282
98,7829
98,2443
99,65
93,3993
92,0674
89,7549
95,1763
81,1105
82,1668
80,5614
78,9028
80,6245
98,3
96,4256
86,1422
71,368
96,3
73,8415
72,921
81,2781
79,9873
62,6309
60,0767
59,3229
56,4867
60,0757
101,4839
102,6781
102,0062
90,7727
90,828
118,6541

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
106,5715
99,476
100,1688
102,7687
101,6
95,7384
96,7816
93,4441
103,1417
84,5485
87,0892
83,9275
83,4577
86,6585
100,3233
105,9457
92,4625
76,3347
97,7757
81,8801
81,1552
90,186
86,9236
69,2649
68,86
69,0049
65,0131
70,2424
103,8283
104,4685
105,6864
96,2635
99,1919
140,7454

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %
106,4835
99,0446
99,913
101,2525
100,2
94,5335
94,8126
91,2207
100,2393
81,6064
83,3346
80,7011
80,0247
82,3587
98,9233
100,4201
87,708
71,3844
96,3757
76,1264
74,8443
82,9308
79,9873
62,8528
62,1603
61,0571
56,7415
60,3825
102,9023
102,742
102,917
90,859
91,9212
119,8614

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.05.26.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



